
Date of 
receipt of 
claim

Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC

1
Swapan Kumar 
Pramanik 30/09/2022 10,68,000.00           10,68,000.00      unsecured NA NA No NA 0 0 -                            -                       

2 Pawan Kumar 02-10-2022 6,45,000.00              6,45,000.00        unsecured NA NA No NA 0 0 0 0

3
Ashok Kumar 
Prasad 03-10-2022 2,63,800.00              2,63,800.00        unsecured NA NA No NA 0 0 0 0

4 Avinash Handa 25-10-2022 3,30,74,201.00 0 unsecured NA NA No NA 0 0 3,30,74,201.00       -                       
3,50,51,001.00      19,76,800.00    -                          -         -            -         3,30,74,201.00     -                      

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 

mutual 
dues, 

that may 

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anyDetails of claim received Details of claim admitted

TOTAL

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Pushpa Builders Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:20.09.2022 List of creditors as on:22.09.2024

Operational creditors (Employees)


